

Luxembourg Brotherhood of America

87th Annual Schobermesse Festival Sponsorship Form

The undersigned hereby agrees to be a Sponsor for the 87th Annual Schobermesse Festival:

Contact Name:		Phone	
Email Address:			
lease check box belo	ow for desired sponse	orship level:	
Pr	rimary Sponsors	\$500.00	2 sponsorships available
A	uxiliary Sponsors	\$250.00	4 sponsorships available
-		Primary Spon	sor ad size: 7 ³ / ₄ x 4 ³ / ₄
Auxiliary Sponsor ad	size: 3 ³ / ₄ x 4 ³ / ₄	BMITTED FOI	sor ad size: 7 ¾ x 4 ¾ RM OR AD WILL NOT BE PRINTED
Auxiliary Sponsor ad PAYMENT MUS	size: 3 ¾ x 4 ¾ T ACCOMPANY SUI The deadline fo	BMITTED FOI	sor ad size: 7 ¾ x 4 ¾ RM OR AD WILL NOT BE PRINTED
Auxiliary Sponsor ad PAYMENT MUS	T ACCOMPANY SUI The deadline forms with a check payable Schoberm 525	BMITTED FOI	sor ad size: 7 ¾ x 4 ¾ RM OR AD WILL NOT BE PRINTED s July 10, 2024 rg Brotherhood of America" to: committee ve
PAYMENT MUST Payment and PAYMENT MUST Please mail this form along	T ACCOMPANY SUI The deadline forms with a check payable Schoberm 525 Down	BMITTED FOI or the ad copy is to "Luxembour lesse Festival Co 56 Fairmount A	sor ad size: 7 ¾ x 4 ¾ RM OR AD WILL NOT BE PRINTED s July 10, 2024 rg Brotherhood of America" to: committee ve